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✓ Transferred Student

Province: 61 East Sepik School Name: 656  ST. ANDREW'S TECH SECONDARY

NAME Gender SLF No Transferred From
AFANGAFIM STARKEY M 25618191001 ✓ HAWAIN TECHNICAL HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ARIPA HAYZEL F 25616301002 ✓ ST. PAULS (BOIKIN) HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BAIWAN PAMELA F 25616561002

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BINA SHENNY F 25616561004

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BOWI ASHLYN F 25616331010 ✓ MOEM JUNIOR HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
FAIPARIK MINALEEN F 25616561007

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
FANDUO ANNALIES F 25616351027 ✓ YARAPOS SECONDARY, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
FEAREKA IMMANUEL M 25616331017 ✓ MOEM JUNIOR HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HAGORIA DIOCLETIAN M 25618191015 ✓ HAWAIN TECHNICAL HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HAHAMBU JOELYN F 25616351031 ✓ YARAPOS SECONDARY, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HASAIKO NELSIE F 25616351035 ✓ YARAPOS SECONDARY, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HIAVIK STANIS M 25618191023 ✓ HAWAIN TECHNICAL HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HLUFINGU KENISHA F 25616351039 ✓ YARAPOS SECONDARY, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HOI MARISHA F 25618191025 ✓ HAWAIN TECHNICAL HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HRIEHWAZI MATHALOISE F 25616351043 ✓ YARAPOS SECONDARY, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HRIEHWAZI YVONNE F 25616351044 ✓ YARAPOS SECONDARY, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ILORIAN ILOSHIMA F 25616351048 ✓ YARAPOS SECONDARY, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
IPAKO FRANCIS M 25616331028 ✓ MOEM JUNIOR HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JONGU DONOVEN M 25618191034 ✓ HAWAIN TECHNICAL HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KAITAP ELIAS M 25616301009 ✓ ST. PAULS (BOIKIN) HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KAMAI NOILYN F 25618191036 ✓ HAWAIN TECHNICAL HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KAMBA PAUL M 25618191037 ✓ HAWAIN TECHNICAL HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KAMI KIMBERLY F 25616561014

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KANDAULE SCOTT M 25616331035 ✓ MOEM JUNIOR HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KANO LAZARUS M 25618191039 ✓ HAWAIN TECHNICAL HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KARU MEKENZII M 25616331037 ✓ MOEM JUNIOR HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KAS CLINTON M 25618191041 ✓ HAWAIN TECHNICAL HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KENWANGA DAMIEN M 25618191047 ✓ HAWAIN TECHNICAL HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KIAPATEKE FLORIDA F 25616351066 ✓ YARAPOS SECONDARY, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KIGARE KINGSLEY M 25616301011 ✓ ST. PAULS (BOIKIN) HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KILALA CECILIA F 25616351068 ✓ YARAPOS SECONDARY, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KIMBA STANLEY M 25616331039 ✓ MOEM JUNIOR HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KINO TEDDY M 25618191050 ✓ HAWAIN TECHNICAL HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KIRA VANESSAH F 25616351071 ✓ YARAPOS SECONDARY, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KOMENG GRACE F 25616561018

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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KUMORU JENEVA F 25616351085 ✓ YARAPOS SECONDARY, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LAMIT TINA F 25616351089 ✓ YARAPOS SECONDARY, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LANDIME JULIE F 25616561021

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MAKA JAYSON M 25616331047 ✓ MOEM JUNIOR HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MAKI ENELYN F 25616351097 ✓ YARAPOS SECONDARY, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MAKUKU RICKLY M 25616301016 ✓ ST. PAULS (BOIKIN) HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MALANGMAI CLAIRE F 25618191064 ✓ HAWAIN TECHNICAL HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MANIJEMBI QUINTAYLOR F 25616351102 ✓ YARAPOS SECONDARY, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MASI KENNEDY M 25618191071 ✓ HAWAIN TECHNICAL HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MELASA FLOYD M 25618191073 ✓ HAWAIN TECHNICAL HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MOMBIGO PHILOMINA F 25618191078 ✓ HAWAIN TECHNICAL HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MORI DESLYN F 25618191080 ✓ HAWAIN TECHNICAL HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MUSWI ADAM M 25618191082 ✓ HAWAIN TECHNICAL HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NALMA SHANE M 25616331061 ✓ MOEM JUNIOR HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NANGUARA BENJAMIN M 25618191087 ✓ HAWAIN TECHNICAL HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NAWA JESMELA F 25616301019 ✓ ST. PAULS (BOIKIN) HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NUMBUK JAYDEAN F 25616561027

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PANDUKASI SERINA F 25616351127 ✓ YARAPOS SECONDARY, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PASA SENITHA F 25618191098 ✓ HAWAIN TECHNICAL HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
POREO TECKLA F 25618191105 ✓ HAWAIN TECHNICAL HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
POWU RIMONA F 25616561029

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
RAMENG FOSTINA F 25616351132 ✓ YARAPOS SECONDARY, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ROBUI MERVIN M 25616561031

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SARAFU FREDRICK M 25618191115 ✓ HAWAIN TECHNICAL HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SARAKI KENNUTH M 25616561032

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SAWIHE RAYLEEN F 25616301028 ✓ ST. PAULS (BOIKIN) HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SEGERE DANIEL M 25616561033

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SENGI VELETES F 25618191118 ✓ HAWAIN TECHNICAL HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SENGIYAWI SIRACH M 25618191120 ✓ HAWAIN TECHNICAL HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SEREGIA CHENNEL M 25616301030 ✓ ST. PAULS (BOIKIN) HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SIAWI ZILLAH F 25616331076 ✓ MOEM JUNIOR HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SIGIMET THEODORA F 25616301031 ✓ ST. PAULS (BOIKIN) HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SIM QUEENETH F 25618191121 ✓ HAWAIN TECHNICAL HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SIMATAB ALEENA F 25616351143 ✓ YARAPOS SECONDARY, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SIMATAB MIKHAILE F 25616351144 ✓ YARAPOS SECONDARY, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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SINDE STEVEN M 25616331078 ✓ MOEM JUNIOR HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SOPI CHRISTINA F 25616561036

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SUI MELKISEDEK M 25618191125 ✓ HAWAIN TECHNICAL HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TARI CLYDE M 25616561038

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TENEI PRISCILLA F 25616351155 ✓ YARAPOS SECONDARY, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TUN ZEPHANIAH M 25616331084 ✓ MOEM JUNIOR HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WAKAMBAL ALICE F 25616351168 ✓ YARAPOS SECONDARY, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WAMBORET MARYLOUIES F 25616561041

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WAMBU DELMA F 25616351170 ✓ YARAPOS SECONDARY, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WANGI JAYLEEN F 25618191137 ✓ HAWAIN TECHNICAL HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WANGI SENOLYN F 25618191138 ✓ HAWAIN TECHNICAL HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WAPI JANECHRISTA F 25618191142 ✓ HAWAIN TECHNICAL HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WARAWAGO MICHAEL M 25618191149 ✓ HAWAIN TECHNICAL HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WARISAN REHAB F 25616351179 ✓ YARAPOS SECONDARY, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WARREN MARTINA F 25616351180 ✓ YARAPOS SECONDARY, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WENGEPERI ESSAU M 25618191159 ✓ HAWAIN TECHNICAL HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WIAPO MILTON M 25616301043 ✓ ST. PAULS (BOIKIN) HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WOROMANI ABIGAIL F 25616561042

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YAKU HILLARIA F 25616301045 ✓ ST. PAULS (BOIKIN) HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YARMAH SCARLEY M 25616561043

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YUSIMA JEMELYN F 25618191169 ✓ HAWAIN TECHNICAL HIGH, (ESP)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________


